THE DATASHEET OF
SRR0618-6R8ML
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
SRR0618 Series - Shielded Power Inductors
Features
Available in E6 series
Low unit height of 1.8 mm
High current

(.085)
REF.
2.90
(.114) REF.
LCR
100 ~ 101
31
2R2 ~ 6R8
LCR
32
41
Inductance 100kHz Q Test SRF RDC I rms I sat
Bourns Part No.
( H) Tol. % Ref. Frequency Nom. Max. Typ. Typ.
(kHz) (MHz) ( ) (A) (A)
SRR0618-2R2ML 2.2 ± 20 30 100 95 0.05 1.70 2.10
SRR0618-3R3ML 3.3 ± 20 30 100 70 0.07 1.40 1.75
SRR0618-4R7ML 4.7 ± 20 30 100 65 0.10 1.05 1.45
SRR0618-6R8ML 6.8 ± 20 30 100 50 0.15 0.95 1.18
SRR0618-100ML 10.0 ± 20 30 100 45 0.22 0.82 0.98
SRR0618-150ML 15.0 ± 20 30 100 35 0.31 0.60 0.76
SRR0618-220ML 22.0 ± 20 30 100 25 0.46 0.47 0.60
SRR0618-330ML 33.0 ± 20 30 100 22 0.68 0.43 0.53
SRR0618-470ML 47.0 ± 20 30 100 20 1.10 0.36 0.44
SRR0618-680ML 68.0 ± 20 30 100 15 1.50 0.30 0.37
SRR0618-101ML 100.0 ± 20 30 100 13 2.30 0.23 0.27
DIMENSIONS: MM
(INCHES)
*R
oH